
Name Company Phone Number Email

Zan Rubin Balance Hydrologics 510-704-1000 zrubin@balancehydro.com

Montana Marshall Balance Hydrologics N/A mmarshall@balancehydro.com

Cristiano Melo BSK Associates 925-315-3151 cmelo@bskassociates.com

Chris Hockett Cal Engineering & Geology 925-433-5015 chockett@caleng.com

Angela Pedroncelli DK Engineering 925-932-6868 apedroncelli@dkengin.com

Andrew Duarte DK Engineering 925-932-6868 aduarte@dkengin.com

Ben McVeigh DK Engineering 925-932-6878 bmcveigh@dkengin.com

Sean Cleary ENGEO 510-412-2640 scleary@engeo.com

Jon Buck ENGEO N/A jbuck@engeo.com

Anthony Falzone Flow West N/A afalzone@flowwest.com

Kenneth Schwarz Horizon Water and Environment 510-986-1851 ken@horizonh2o.com

Cameron Johnson Johnson Marigot Consulting, LLC 415-602-2970 cameron.johnson@johnson-marigot.com

Tyler Whaley Kimley Horn 925-398-4864 tyler.whaley@kimley-horn.com

Dan Sidle LSA 510-236-6810 dan.sidle@lsa.net

Sydney Temple Questa Engineering Corp. 510-236-6114 ext. 220 stemple@questaec.com

Rich Walking Restoration Design Group, Inc. 510-644-2798 rich@rdgmail.com

Emily Straley Schaaf &Wheeler 415-433-4848 estraley@swsv.com

Jesse Reebs Sequoia  Ecological Consulting, Inc 925-855-5500 jreebs@sequoiaeco.com

Billy Wong Stantec 925-627-4724 billy.wong2@stantec.com

Rupeet Malhotra Stantec 408-827-3876 rupeet.malhotra@stantec.com

David Mueller Wood Rodgers 916-341-7760 dmueller@woodrodgers.com
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